
NATIONAL SENIOR CERTIFICATE (NSC) 

 

PREPARATORY EXAMINATION TIMETABLE – 2024 

 

DATE DAY TIME SUBJECT PAPER DURATION 

Aug 13 Tuesday 09:00 English HL 3 3 hrs 

Aug 15 Thursday 09:00 Afrikaans/isiZulu FAL 3 2,5 hrs 

Aug 20 Tuesday 09:00 English HL 2 2,5 hrs 

Aug 22 Thursday 09:00 Afrikaans/isiZulu FAL 2 2,5 hrs 

Aug 23 Friday 09:00 Accounting/ 
Visual Art 

1 
1 

2 hrs 
3 hrs 

Aug 26 Monday 09:00          Accounting 2 2 hrs 

12:30 Afrikaans/isiZulu FAL 1 2 hrs 

Aug 27 Tuesday 09:00  Geography 1 3 hrs 

Aug 28 Wednesday 09:00 Business Studies 1 2 hrs 

 Aug 29 Thursday 09:00 Economics 1 2 hrs 

12:30 English HL 1 2 hrs 

 
Aug 30 

 
Friday 09:00 

Mathematics 
Mathematical 

Literacy 

1 
1 

3 hrs 
3 hrs 

Sept 02 Monday 09:00 LIFE ORIENTATION CAT 2,5 hrs 

Sept 03 Tuesday 09:00 
Mathematics 
Mathematical 

Literacy 

2 
2 

3 hrs 
3 hrs 

Sept 04 Wednesday 09:00 Geography 2 3 hrs 

Sept 05 Thursday 09:00 History 1 3 hrs 

Sept 06 Friday 09:00 Life Sciences 1 2,5 hrs 

Sept 09 Monday 09:00 Life Sciences 2 2,5 hrs 

Sept 10 Tuesday 09:00 Tourism 1 3 hrs 

Sept 11 Wednesday 09:00 History 2 3 hrs 

Sept 12 Thursday 09:00 Business Studies 2 2 hrs 

Sept 13 Friday 09:00 Physical Sciences 1 3 hrs 

Sept 16 Monday 09:00 Physical Sciences 2 3 hrs 

Sept 17 Tuesday 09:00 Economics 2 2 hrs 

Sept 18 Wednesday 09:00 Design 1 3 hrs 

      



 


